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Contractor Contractor Contractor 

Cogar Builders 
3190 Reynoldsburg New Albany Rd 
New Albany, Ohio 43054 
715-1473 
IsaacCogar@gmail.com 

Ohio Home Renovations 
Richard Pomante 
PO Box 3231 
1115 Nantucket Ave 
Dublin OH 43216 
614-554-3951 

ohiohomerenovations@yahoo.com 

1
st

 Class Enterprise USA 
595 Winchester Pike 
Canal Winchester, OH 43110 
866-659-9785 
dougpatterson@1stclassenterpriseusa.com 

Reasonable Rates Construction 
4080 Kleinline Lane 
Obetz, OH 43207 
614-264-8650 
dwaller3@columbus.rr.com 

Superior Home Maintenance 
493 E. Livingston Ave. 
Columbus, Ohio 43215 
614-224-8842 
superior21@aol.com 

A-Montle Home Improvements John Black 
306 E. Hinman Ave. 
Columbus, Ohio 43207 
614-402-0981 
jblack55@wowway.com 

Coliseum Home Improvements 
9255 Misty Dawn Dr. 
Columbus, OH 43240 
614-935-9304 
hasseyjohn@yahoo.com 

Action Seamless  
118 W. Elm St. 
Granville, Ohio 43023 
740-321-3365 
Rod@actionseamless.com 

Thompson Builders 
3333 Refugee Rd. 
Columbus, Ohio 43232 
614-863-9650 
jonh@thompsonbuilding.com 

Sessley Construction 
333 Sherbourne Drive 
Columbus, OH 43219 
614-402-5201 
bob@sessleyconstruction.com  

Mazzoni Restoration –Jerry Mazzoni 
8185 Green Meadows Dr N #K 
Lewis Center, Oh 43035 
888-548-5151 
jerry@mazzonirestoration.com  

Warehouse Sales 
6391 Maxtown Rd. 
Westerville, Ohio 43082 
614-476-4334 
warehou6@aol.com  

Henry F. Smith Remodeling 
1985 Leonard Ave. 
Columbus, Ohio 43219 
614-258-1353 
uifiesta@aol.com 

Egner Construction 
154 S. Yale Avenue 
Columbus, Ohio 43222 
614-275-4205 
matt@egnerconstruction.com 

Stratford Enterprises 
PO Box 699 
Hebron, Ohio 43025 
740-403-4015 
mstratford@columbus.rr.com  

Star Restorations 
2374 Brigham Dr. 
Dublin, Ohio 43016 
614-496-4355 
staravecka4@aol.com  

Capital City Construction 
139 George’s Creek Dr. 
Pickerington, Ohio 43147 
614-209-5359 
dialsconstruction@yahoo.com 

Buckeye Restoration 
PO Box 1733  
Westerville, Ohio 43086 
(4004 Miller Paul Rd., Galena, 43021) 
614-890-6305 
Buckeye.Marsha@gmail.com   

JFK Construction, Inc. 
PO Box 241  
Alexandria, Ohio 43001 
(2736-Hazelton-Etna Rd) 
614-554-5728 
John@jfkinc.net 

Home Improvers Realty 
2037 Shawbury Ct. W. 
Columbus, Ohio 43229 
614-327-5168  
Usimare.haynes@thehomeimprovers.net 

AtWork Builders 
3575 Quickwater Rd. 
Grove City, Ohio 43123 
614-483-1050 
atworkbuilders@hotmail.com  

Gates Builders 
3200 Reynoldsburg-New Albany Rd. 
New Albany, Ohio 43054 
614-778-9860 
egates5534@aol.com 

Pomante Contractors 
949 Oakland Park Ave. 
Columbus, Ohio 43224 
614-262-1112  
bpomante@pomantecontractors.com 

Codiak Builders 
11387 Fallsburg Road 
Frazeysburg, Ohio 43822 
740-404-8526 
codiak101@yahoo.com 

Accredited Home Improvement ROOFS 
ONLY 
PO Box 2615  
Columbus, Ohio 43216 
(2587 N. High St., 43202) 
614-260-1300 
bob.gunner.7@gmail.com 

Danny Rohrbaugh 
26476 Gay Dreisbach Rd. 
Circleville, Ohio 43113 
740-420-3346 
dannymh103@aol.com 

Reliable Home Improvement –NO ROOFS 
4111 Sintz Road 
Springfield, OH 45504 
937-605-0248 
bryan@rhio.com  
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Contractor 

Ion Company 
6438 Hurlingham Rd. 
Reynoldsburg, Ohio 43068 
614-755-4476 
ioninc77@aol.com 
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